APPLIED DIGITAL CORP.

APPLIED DIGITAL CORP.
ISIN:  US0381692070

Overview
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Price
6.09 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 038169207

1.16% (0.07)

US0381692070
APLD

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

1,179 EUR
S&P 500

6.01 USD (900)
6.06 USD (100)
6.14 USD

6.50 USD

5.85 USD

6.02 USD
6.155517 USD
13,880,160
85,409,869.16
51,537
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0381692070&ID_NOTATION=32257641
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0381692070&ID_NOTATION=32257641
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=186fdce72b75935c64b15a0c026ccc52dd20124fde1b2c88f72dd783dbdfb504&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fc86d5ea29dac66c0&time=1726424314&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5544825ef39591c25ed0b26c7191292cfdcb6d7b8e99b451820b22af49ee20e0&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=351d2692099344ef1&time=1726424314&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9b154f91a29a679df0831d72c9c1611a297c82506c99506dbdf520f6741f6da8&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5fe0811d4a17a0234&time=1726424314&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1032c1ab2256ed39015005ad77a91feed41802d814ce6124adc077ac04f7ae3f&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=10a8871dcd08d4f02&time=1726424314&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4a3c38e5f85e1bb2ce14ce90ea2b1e5aa472362553940d6ddcdee38742de7a63&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bb27bcfa10aadd07c&time=1726424314&tool=RSC

APPLIED DIGITAL CORP.

Details

2024/09/13 22:00:00

Price
6.09 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.16% (0.07)

ISIN US0381692070
Symbol APLD
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,179 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 6.01 USD (900)
Ask (Ask size) 6.06 USD (100)
Open 6.14 USD
High 6.50 USD
Low 5.85 USD
Close (prev. day) 6.02 USD
VWAP 6.155517 USD
Volume (pcs) 13,880,160
Trading volume 85,409,869.16
Number of trades 51,537
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +32.10% +15.56% -48.21%
Perf (abs.) +1.48 +0.82 -5.67
Beta - - -
Volatility  144.99 124.01 148.77
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for APPLIED DIGITAL CORP.

Exchange [§] Date Time Price

Nasdaq 2024/09/13 22:00 6.09 USD 85.41

6.20 USD (22,259,496
4.47 USD (13,155,613

4.61 USD (7,635,386

4.84 USD (5,179,738
8.65 USD (2024/01/10
2.36 USD (2024/04/18
8.65 USD (2024/01/10
2.36 USD (2024/04/18

Nt N N

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

51,637
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=32257641

APPLIED DIGITAL CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

APBLIED DIGITAL

Contact Details
APPLIED DIGITAL

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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Company Profile
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